
	
PLAYZONE SCHEDULE JANUARY 4TH TO FEBRUARY 9TH 2018                                                                                                                                                                                                                

FREE PLAY IS AVAILABLE DAILY FOR CHILDREN WHO DO NOT WISH TO TAKE PART IN THE ACTIVITIES ON OFFER 

Mon 1stJan 
 

Happy New Year !!!!! 
CLOSED 

Tues 2nd Jan 

 
Happy New Year !!!!! 

CLOSED 

Wed 3rd Jan 
 INSET  DAY 

CLOSED 
SEE YOU TOMORROW!!!! 

Thurs 4thJan 
Art/Craft  

 
Cheese Cracker / Grapes 

Fri 5th Jan  
Playstation/Wii 

 
Cereal/Fruit 

Mon 8th Jan 
Sensory Play 

                
Chicken, Lettuce Wraps/Toms 

Tues 9th Jan 
AirHockey,Snooker,T.Tennis

 
        Cereal/Fruit 

Wed 10th Jan 
Cookery 

  
Pizza Fruit 

Thurs 11th Jan  
Music and Dance 

 
Ham, Lettuce Roll/Carrot 

Fri 12th Jan 
Table Top Games 

 
Cheese Cracker / Grapes 

Mon 15th Jan 
Art/Craft  

 
Cereal/Fruit 

Tues 16th Jan 
Active Games 

   
Ham Sandwich /Fruit 

Wed 17th Jan 
Gardening 

 
Cheese, Crackers/Yog 

Thurs 18th Jan 
Sensory Play 

  
Tuna Roll / Cucumber 

Fri 19th Jan 
Marshmallow Construction 

 
Chick, Lettuce Wraps/Toms 
 

Mon 22nd Jan 
Sport Activities 

 
Toast/Fruit  

Tues 23rd Jan 
Construction 

 
Cheese,Crackers/ Grapes 

Wed 24th Jan 
 Art/Craft  

 
Chicken Sandwich /Toms 

Thurs 25th Jan 
Gym Equipment 

 
Cereal/Fruit  

Fri 26th Jan 
Cookery 

 
Ham Sandwich / Yog 

 
Mon 29th Jan                   

Snooker,Table Tennis 

  
Cheese,Crackers/ Grapes 

Tues 30th  Jan 
Biscuit Decorating 

 
Toast/Yoghurt 

Wed 31st Jan 
Clay Modelling 

 
Sausage Roll/ Fruit 

Thurs 1st Feb 
Gardening 

 
Chick, Lettuce Wrap Fruit 

Fri 2nd Feb 
Computers 

 
Tuna Roll/ Cucumber  

Mon 5th Feb 
Art /Craft 

 
Ham Sandwich/Fruit 

 

Tues 6th Feb 
Sport Activities 

  
Chicken, Lettuce Wrap/ Fruit 

Wed 7th Feb 
Sensory Play 

 
Tuna Roll / Cucumber 

Thurs 8th Feb 
Cookery/Fairy Cakes 

 
Toast/Yoghurt 

Fri 9th Feb 
Film Night 

 
Hot Dogs and Popcorn 


